+61 3 5157 1203
Specifications are subject to change
without prior notice
Design Features:
- Wideband operation from DC~3 GHz
- Power handling of up to 100 Watts
- N-type male and N-type female terminated
- Heat dissipating fin design for efficient temperature management
Section 9
Filters and Multicoupling
ZWG-CA100-NMNF3
N-type terminated wideband 100 Watt coaxial attenuator
DC - 3 GHz
Updated 18th November 2022
Specifications
Construction Black finish body with heat dissipating fins and nickel plated N-male and N-female
terminations
Frequency range DC- 3 GHz
Power handling Up to 100 Watts
VSWR 1.2:1 - typical
Impedance 50 Ohms - nominal
Terminations N-type male and N-type female
Attenuation value 2dB 3dB 5dB 6dB 10dB 20dB 30dB 40dB
Attenuation precision ±0.5dB ±0.5dB ±0.6dB ±0.6dB ±0.8dB ±1.0dB ±1.5dB ±2.0dB
Dimensions 120mm x 100mm x 61mm
Weight 1.2kg
Operating temperature -30°C to +70°C